
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 12/23/16 1st Payment 903,086

2nd Payment 948,240
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 995,652

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,045,435

5th Payment 1,097,707
1 12/21/16 Wed $22,726,668 $16,348,197 $40,000,000 $23,724,792 1.686 3.8% 3.8% 6th Payment 1,152,592

2 12/24/16 Sat $27,064,904 $31,620,176 $50,000,000 $29,886,432 1.673 4.5% 8.2% 7th Payment 1,210,222
3 12/28/16 Wed $22,424,403 $44,378,088 $60,000,000 $35,863,718 1.673 3.8% 11.6% 8th Payment 1,270,733
4 12/31/16 Sat $27,903,916 $60,253,460 $85,000,000 $50,800,000 1.673 4.7% 15.7% 9th Payment 1,334,269
5 01/04/17 Wed $26,012,308 $75,052,638 $100,000,000 $59,800,000 1.673 4.4% 19.4% 10th Payment 1,400,983
6 01/07/17 Sat $31,949,984 $93,229,939 $119,000,000 $71,100,000 1.673 5.3% 23.7% 11th Payment 1,471,032
7 01/11/17 Wed $28,483,477 $107,528,925 $138,000,000 $82,500,000 1.673 4.8% 27.3% 12th Payment 1,544,584
8 01/14/17 Sat $36,592,317 $125,898,629 $122,000,000 $72,922,893 1.673 6.1% 31.7% 13th Payment 1,621,813
9 01/18/17 Wed $30,651,070 $141,285,768 $136,000,000 $81,300,000 1.673 5.1% 35.2% 14th Payment 1,702,904

10 01/21/17 Sat $38,861,040 $160,794,394 $151,000,000 $90,300,000 1.673 6.4% 39.4% 15th Payment 1,788,049
11 01/25/17 Wed $32,615,803 $177,167,849 $164,000,000 $98,000,000 1.673 5.4% 42.7% 16th Payment 1,877,451
12 01/28/17 Sat $41,375,349 $197,938,682 $180,000,000 $107,600,000 1.673 6.8% 46.6% 17th Payment 1,971,324
13 02/01/17 Wed $36,212,022 $216,117,475 $198,000,000 $118,400,000 1.673 6.0% 49.8% 18th Payment 2,069,890
14 02/04/17 Sat $49,236,666 $240,834,767 $217,000,000 $129,700,000 1.673 8.1% 53.9% 19th Payment 2,173,384
15 02/08/17 Wed $42,368,065 $262,103,954 $236,000,000 $141,100,000 1.673 7.0% 57.1% 20th Payment 2,282,054
16 02/11/17 Sat $53,667,966 $289,045,802 $258,000,000 $154,200,000 1.673 8.8% 60.9% 21st Payment 2,396,156
17 02/15/17 Wed $48,256,803 $313,271,193 $293,000,000 $175,100,000 1.673 7.9% 64.0% 22nd Payment 2,515,964
18 02/18/17 Sat $64,669,899 $345,736,120 $320,000,000 $191,300,000 1.673 10.5% 67.7% 23rd Payment 2,641,762
19 02/22/17 Wed $67,559,524 $379,651,668 $359,000,000 $214,600,000 1.673 10.9% 71.3% 24th Payment 2,773,850
20 02/25/17 Sat $80,837,373 $420,232,827 $403,000,000 $240,900,000 1.673 12.9% 75.0% 25th Payment 2,912,543
21 03/01/17 Wed $97,961,310 $469,410,371 $465,000,000 $277,900,000 1.673 15.4% 78.8% 26th Payment 3,058,170

22 03/04/17 Sat $94,482,722 $516,841,629 $390,000,000 $233,114,166 1.673 14.9% 82.0% 27th Payment 3,211,079
23 03/08/17 Wed $144,297,009 $589,280,152 $422,000,000 $252,200,000 1.673 21.9% 85.9% 28th Payment 3,371,633
24 03/11/17 Sat $184,241,308 $681,771,106 $478,000,000 $285,700,000 1.673 27.0% 89.7% 29th Payment 3,540,214
25 03/15/17 Wed $288,594,019 $826,648,150 $570,000,000 $340,700,000 1.673 39.0% 93.7% 30th Payment 3,717,225
26 03/18/17 Sat $350,058,485 $0 $505,000,001 $301,852,959 1.673 45.1% 96.6%

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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